Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matilda O'Dea - (1106667) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

20/06/19
02/12/17
21/06/18
21/09/17
23/06/16
02/10/16
06/02/16
07/05/16
04/12/16
21/03/15
26/11/16
29/11/15
11/07/15
21/06/15
12/07/14
25/09/14
02/10/13
18/05/13

Date

20/06/19
21/06/18
02/12/17
21/09/17
04/12/16

Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Club Championships

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships
Windsor Club Championships 2018
Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Venue
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Windsor

Maidenhead

Venue

Windsor
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Windsor

Maidenhead
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Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet
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